
 
Calendar of Events for PG Programmes(MBA&MCA) for the Academic Year 2025-26 

Odd Semesters (I & III Semesters) 23rd October- 25th Feb 2026 

 

Sl 

No 

Weeks Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

1.   

 

Week -1 

Re-opening day for Sem III  23 Oct 2025 Thursday 

2.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Oct 2025 Friday 

3.  Curriculum Delivery/ Library Orientation 

/Campus tour 

25 Oct 2025 Saturday 

4.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week -2 

Holiday 26 Oct 2025 Sunday 

5.  Curriculum Delivery/Inbound activity   27 Oct 2025  Monday 

6.  Curriculum Delivery/Outbound training   28 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

7.  
Curriculum Delivery /Club- Activity- Brand 

Stormers-MBA 

29 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

8.  Re-opening day for Sem I Curriculum 

Introduction  Registration of Courses for ODD 

Semesters & Inauguration /Orientation on ERP 

for the 1st Sem  

30 Oct 2025 Thursday 

9.  Curriculum Delivery Curriculum Delivery/ 

Department Orientation/ Orientation on 

Examination 

31 Oct 2025 Friday 

10.  Holiday 01 Nov 2025 Saturday (Kannada 

Rajyothsava) 

11.  Week - 3 Holiday 02 Nov 2025 Sunday 

12.  Curriculum Delivery 03 Nov 2025 Monday 

13.  Curriculum Delivery 04 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

14.  Curriculum Delivery /Club activity- HR Nexus-

MBA 

05 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

15.  Curriculum Delivery 06 Nov 2025 Thursday 

16.  Talent hunt- MBA/MCA 07Nov 2025 Friday 

17.  Holiday 08 Nov 2025 Saturday 

(Kanakadas 

Jayanti) 

18.  

 

 

 

Week - 4 

 

Holiday 09 Nov 2025 Sunday 

19.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Nov 2025 Monday 

20.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK SHOP -

1 MBA 

11 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

21.  Curriculum Delivery / Club activity- wealth 

wizards 

12 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

22.  INDUSTRIAL VISIT-1 – MBA  13 Nov 2025 Thursday 

23.  Curriculum Delivery /Club Activity-Poster 

Making MCA 

14 Nov 2025 Friday 

24.  Curriculum Delivery 15 Nov 2025 Saturday 

25.   

 

Holiday 16 Nov 2025 Sunday 

26.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Nov 2025 Monday 



 
27.   

Week-5 

Curriculum Delivery 18 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

28.  OUTREACH ACTIVITY  19 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

29.  Curriculum Delivery 20 Nov 2025 Thursday 

30.  Outreach Activity- MCA  21 Nov 2025 Friday 

31.  Curriculum Delivery 22 Nov 2025 Saturday 

32.  

Week - 6 

Holiday 23 Nov 2025 Sunday 

33.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Nov 2025 Monday 

34.  Curriculum Delivery 25 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

35.  Curriculum Delivery 26 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

36.  Curriculum Delivery 27 Nov 2025 Thursday 

37.  Curriculum Delivery 28 Nov 2025 Friday 

38.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2025 Saturday 

39.  

Week - 7 

Holiday 30 Nov 2025 Sunday 

40.  Curriculum Delivery 1 Dec 2025 Monday 

41.  Curriculum Delivery 2 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

42.  IST INTERNAL TEST 3 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

43.  IST INTERNAL TEST 4 Dec 2025 Thursday 

44.  IST INTERNAL TEST 5 Dec 2025 Friday 

45.  IST INTERNAL TEST 6 Dec 2025 Saturday 

46.  

 

Week -8 

 

Holiday 7 Dec 2025 Sunday 

47.  Curriculum Delivery 8 Dec 2025 Monday 

48.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK SHOP -

1 MBA 

9 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

49.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

50.  INDUSTRIAL VISIT-2 MBA  11 Dec 2025 Thursday 

51.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE-MCA 12 Dec 2025 Friday 

52.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Dec 2025 Saturday 

53.  
 

 

 

Week -9 

 

 

 

Holiday 14 Dec 2025 Sunday 

54.  Curriculum Delivery VAP ON 

SAP/TALLY/DIGITAL MARKETING  

15 Dec 2025 Monday 

55.  Curriculum Delivery 16 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

56.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

57.  Curriculum Delivery 18 Dec 2025 Thursday 

58.  Curriculum Delivery 19 Dec 2025 Friday 

59.  Curriculum Delivery 20 Dec 2025 Saturday 

60.  

Week 10 

Holiday 21 Dec 2025 Sunday 

61.  Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY -

INTERCLASS COMPETITION- MCA  

22 Dec 2025 Monday 

62.  Curriculum Delivery 23 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

63.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

64.  Holiday 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 

Christmas 

65.  Curriculum Delivery 26 Dec 2025 Friday 

66.  Curriculum Delivery 27 Dec 2025 Saturday 

67.  Week -11 Holiday 28 Dec 2025 Sunday 



 
68.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Dec 2025 Monday 

69.  Curriculum Delivery 30 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

70.  Curriculum Delivery 31 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

71.  Curriculum Delivery 1 Jan 2026 Thursday (New 

Year’s Day) 

72.  INDUSTRIAL VISIT- 3 2 Jan 2026 Friday 

73.  Curriculum Delivery 3 Jan 2026 Saturday 

74.  

Week - 12 

Holiday 4 Jan 2026 Sunday 

75.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK SHOP -

1 MBA- WORK SHOP -MCA 

5 Jan 2026 Monday 

76.  Curriculum Delivery 6 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

77.  Curriculum Delivery 7 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

78.  Curriculum Delivery 8 Jan 2026 Thursday 

79.  INTERCOLLEGIATE FEST- MCA 9 Jan 2026 Friday 

80.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Jan 2026 Saturday 

81.   

 

 

 

Week -13 

 

Holiday 11 Jan 2026 Sunday 

82.  Curriculum Delivery 12 Jan 2026 Monday 

83.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

84.  Holiday 14 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

(Makara Sankranti 

/Pongal) 

85.  Curriculum Delivery 15 Jan 2026 Thursday 

86.  Curriculum Delivery 16 Jan 2026 Friday 

87.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Jan 2026 Saturday 

88.   

 

 

 

Week -14 

 

Holiday 18 Jan 2026 Sunday 

89.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK SHOP -

1 MBA 

19 Jan 2026 Monday 

90.  Curriculum Delivery 20 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

91.  2nd Internal Test 21 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

92.  2nd Internal Test 22 Jan 2026 Thursday 

93.  2nd Internal Test 23 Jan 2026 Friday 

94.  2nd Internal Test 24 Jan 2026 Saturday 

95.  

 

 

 

 

Week -15 

 

Holiday 25 Jan 2026 Sunday 

96.  Holiday 26 Jan 2026 Monday   

(Republic Day) 

97.  SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP -1 MBA 

27 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

98.  Curriculum Delivery 28 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

99.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Jan 2026 Thursday 

100.  Curriculum Delivery 30 Jan 2026 Friday 

101.  Curriculum Delivery 31 Jan 2026 Saturday 

102.   

 

 

 

Holiday 1 Feb 2026 Sunday 

103.  Curriculum Delivery 2 Feb 2026 Monday 

104.  ILLUMINEZ-2026- MANAGEMENT FEST- 

MBA 

3 Feb 2026 Tuesday 



 
105.   

Week -16 

 

Curriculum Delivery 4 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

106.  Curriculum Delivery 5 Feb 2026 Thursday 

107.  Curriculum Delivery 6 Feb 2026 Friday 

108.  Curriculum Delivery 7 Feb 2026 Saturday 

109.   

 

 

Week -17 

 

Holiday 8 Feb 2026 Sunday 

110.  Curriculum Delivery 9 Feb 2026 Monday 

111.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

112.  Curriculum Delivery 11 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

113.  Curriculum Delivery 12 Feb 2026 Thursday 

114.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Feb 2026 Friday 

115.  Curriculum Delivery 14 Feb 2026 Saturday 

116.  

 

Week -18 

 

Holiday 15 Feb 2026 Sunday  

117.  Curriculum Delivery 15 Feb 2026 Monday 

118.  Curriculum Delivery 16 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

119.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

120.  Curriculum Delivery 18 Feb 2026 Thursday 

121.  Curriculum Delivery 19 Feb 2026 Friday 

122.  Curriculum Delivery 20Feb 2026 Saturday 

123.  

 

Week -19 

 

Holiday 21 Feb 2026 Sunday  

124.  Display of Attendance List / Commencement 

Practical Examinations 

22 Feb 2026 Monday 

125.  Curriculum Delivery 23 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

126.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

127.  Display of Final CIE Marks /Closure of 

Semester 

25 Feb 2026 Thursday 

128.  Last date of Finalize CIA Marks / study 

holidays  

25Feb- 7Mar 

2026 

         - 

129.  

 

 

 

Week -20 

 

Distribution ESE Hall Tickets   2 Mar 2026 Monday   

130.  Commencement of End Semester Examination 9 Mar- 28 

March 2026  

         - 

131.  Semester Break  

Declaration of ESE Results 

29th Mar- 14 

April 2026 

14 April- 2026 

         - 

 

Tuesday  

132.  Commencement of Even Semester 15 April 2026  Wednesday  

 

 
 


